
Aisle 9 Jackson

Aisle 9 Lakewood

All Set Party Rental

Aroma Bakery

Ateres Genendel

Authentic Kosher Chinese

Avery & Jays Frozen

Bagel Nosh

Bais Faiga

Barnett’s Biscotti

Baskets By Blimi

BB Chicken LLC

Beyond Bread

Bingo

Blazing Briskets

Bobov Matzoh Bakery

Breadwinner

Brownie Box

Bun

Byte Custom Cookies

Cafoteria

Cake Platter

CBMS

Chaky Rabinowitz

Char-Q

Cheese Minis

Circa

Coco Candy

Confection Collection

Cook It

Crack’n Cracker

Cream

Creations Catering by Nosson 
Schultz

Cut Above Events

Cutting Edge

Dalgar Caterers & Ateres Riva

Del Campo Tortillas

Deli West

Eat A Pita Taquito

Eigners Bakery

Entree

Epstein’s Meats

Estreia River 978

Evergreen

Fine Art Catering

Fishelach

Fishing Line

Flysh

FoodEx

Four Corners

Four Corners  South

Four Corners Chestnut

French Press Coffee - Kennedy 
Blvd.

French Press Coffee - Rt. 9

Frosted Class

Gelbstein’s Bakery

Geller’s Catering

Get On Board

Gingerbread House

Glatt Ambiance

Glatt Bite

Glatt Gourmet

GOKO

Gold Sugar Confections

Goldstar Caterers

Gotts Coffee.com

Gourmet Glatt

Gourmet Glatt South

Green Bowl

Green’s Exquisite Catering

Grill Time

Ha’Misada

Heavensent Puree

Incredoughble

J2

J2 South

Jerky Joy

Jerky Rite

Jerusalem Glatt

Joe Flohr Events

Kalamata

Kava

Kesser Moshe Yehudah

KFS meat Dept.

Kipshuto

Korns Bakery and Cafe

Kosher West

Krumbs

Lake Terrace

Langsam

Lechem Sourdough

Leisure Chateau Care & 
Rehabilitation

Lilac & Creme

Lipa’s Munch

Madison Pharmacy

Manis Berger Catering

Mezzi Sweets

Mike’s Chicken Crunchers

Ne’emas Hachayim

Next Level Taste

No Job Joes

Nostalgia

NPGS - Jackson

NPGS - James St.

NPGS - Main St.

Off The Hook

On Board

One Smart Cookie

Ottimo Cafe

Out to Lunch

Panini Café - Jackson

Panini Café - Rt. 9

PC Pops

Pita Hut

Pizza On 9

Pizza on Wheels

Pizza Plus

Pizza’leh

Poppers Plus

Power of Wholesome

Premier Boards

Rainbow Fruits

River 978

Rosemary Artisanal Bagelry

Schuck’s Fine Pastries

Seasons

Shapiro Bakery

Shlomies Kosher World

Shore Pita

Simcha Caterers

Simcha Specialties

Smokey Hill

Smokey Joe’s

Snaps Kosher

South Side Smokehouse

Sprinkles North

Sprinkles South

Studio Chocolat

Super Stop

Supreme Catering

Sushi Ala Carte

Sushi and Chinese Express

Sweet Clouds

Sweet Occasions

Sweet Sensations

Syrian Specialties

Talmud Torah Zecher Yochanan 

Kitchen

Tessler Catering

That Sushi Spot

The Cookie Corner

The Nuttery

The Sushi Cake

The Upper Crust - Kennedy Blvd.

The Viennese Table

Toast Cafe & Restaurant

Tovah/ Kalamata

Treat Dreams

Upper Crust Pizza - Todd Plaza

Verdini Pure Food Farms 

Village Pizza - County Line Road

Village Pizza - Rt. 9

Wise Events

Yapchik

Yismach Yisroel

Yismach Yisroel - Hillside Blvd.

Yoni’s Cuisine

Yussi’s

Zest Artisan Bakeshop

KCL-CERTIFIED

ESTABLISHMENTS

SEPTEMBER 2023

ראשי בית דין 

הרב אשר חיים ליברמן שליט״א 

הרב יעקב פארכהיימער שליט״א

חברי הבית דין

הרב יוסף הכהן פונד

הרב שלום תאומים

הרב אברהם משה וויזנער

מנהל הועד

ועד הכשרות קהילות חרדים דליקוואוד וסענטרל דזשערזי
Vaad Hakashrus Kehillos Chareidim of Lakewood & Central Jersey

206 5th Street, Lakewood, NJ 08701  .  (732) 901-1888  .  KCLKASHRUS.ORG



BAKERY/ GIFTS

Bobov Matza Bakery

Confection Collection

Eigners Bakery

Gelbstein’s Bakery

Gingergread House

Korns Bakery & Cafe

Lechem Sourdough

Shapiro Baker

Shore Pita

The Nuttery

Zest Artisan Bakeshop

CATERER

CBMS

Creations Catering by N. Schultz

Cut Above Events

Cutting Edge

Fine Art Catering

Geller’s Catering

Goldstar Caterers

Green’s Exquisite Catering

Manis Berger Catering

Simcha Caterers

Supreme Catering

Tessler Catering

Yoni’s Cuisine

CATERING HALLS

Ateres Genendel

Bais Faiga

Dalgar Caterers/ Ateres Reva

Glatt Ambiance

Kesser Moshe Yehuda

Lake Terrace

Langsam

Ne’emas Hachayim

River 978

DAIRY RESTAURANTS

Bagel Nosh

Cafoteria

Circa

Four Corners

Four Corners - South

Four Corners - Chestnut

French Press Coffee - Kennedy Blvd.

French Press Coffee - Rt. 9

J2

J2 South

Kalamata

Kava

Ottimo Cafe

Out to Lunch

Panini Cafe - Jackson

Panini Cafe - Rt. 9

Pizza Plus

Pizza’leh

Pizza on 9

Pizza on Wheels

Rosemary Artisanal Bagelry

The Cookie Corner

The Upper Crust - Kennedy Blvd.

Toast Cafe & Restaurant

Upper Crust Pizza - Todd Plaza

Village Pizza - County Line Rd.

Village Pizza - Rt. 9

FLEISHIG RESTAURANTS

Authentic Kosher Cuisine

Bun

Char-Q

Eat a Pita Taquito

Entree

Estreia River 978

Flysh

Glatt Bite

Glatt Gourmet

Grill Time

Ha’Misada

Kipshuto

Lipa’s Munch

Mike’s Chicken Crunchers

Nostalgia

Pita Hut

Poppers Plus

Smokey Hill

Snaps Kosher

South Side Smokehouse

Sushi a la Carte

Sushi & Chinese Express

Yapchik

Yussi’s

FLEISHIG STORE/ TAKE-OUT

Epstein’s Meats

Jerusalem Glatt

KFS Meat Dept.

FACILITIES

Leisure Chateau Care & Rehab

Talmud Torah Zecher Yochanan 
Kitchen 

HOME-BASED/ MANUFACTURERS

Aroma Bakery

Barnett’s Biscotti

Baskets by Blimi

BB Chicken LLC

Beyond Bread

Blazing Briskets

Breadwinner

Brownie Box

Byte Custom Cookies

Cake Platter

Chaky Rabinowitz

Cheese Minis

Coco Candy

Cook It

Crack’n Cracker

Fishelach

Frosted Class

Get on Board

GOKO

Gold Sugar Confections

Gotts Coffee.com

Green Bowl

Heavensent Puree

Incredoughble

Jerky Joy

Jerky Rite

Krumbs

Lilac & Creme

Mezzi Sweets

Next Level Taste

No Job Joes

Off the Hook

On Board

One Smart Cookie

PC Pops

Power of Wholesome

Premier Boards

Rainbow Fruits

Schuck’s Fine Pastries

Simcha Specialties

Smokey Joe’s

Studio Chocolat

Sweet Clouds

Sweet Occasions

Sweet Sensations

Syrian Specialties

The Sushi Cake

The Viennese Table

Treat Dreams

Verdini Pure Food Farms

ICE CREAM STORES

Avery & Jays Frozen

Cream

Sprinkles - North

Sprinkles - South

Yismach Yisroel

Yismach Yisroel - Hillside Blvd.

PAREVE STORES/TAKE-OUT

Del Campo Tortillas

Fishing Line

That Sushi Spot

SUPERMARKETS

Aisle 9 - Jackson

Aisle 9 - Lakewood

Bingo

Evergreen

Fishing Line

FoodEx

Gourmet Glatt - North

Gourmet Glatt - South

Kosher West

NPGS - Jackson

NPGS - James Street

NPGS - Main Street

Seasons

Shloimy’s Kosher World

Super Stop

KCL ESTABLISHMENTS

BY CATEGORY

ראשי בית דין 

הרב אשר חיים ליברמן שליט״א 

הרב יעקב פארכהיימער שליט״א

חברי הבית דין

הרב יוסף הכהן פונד

הרב שלום תאומים

הרב אברהם משה וויזנער

מנהל הועד

ועד הכשרות קהילות חרדים דליקוואוד וסענטרל דזשערזי
Vaad Hakashrus Kehillos Chareidim of Lakewood & Central Jersey
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